Zia Action Handgun: 13Jul24

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3




Stage 1
Shooter
Charlie Myers
Heidi Chowning
Alexander Kim
Javier Chavez
David Bostic
Bryson Wolfe
Kent Jones

Bill Everett
Vince Hobbs
Andrew Rejent
Vic Echeverria
Brian Neff
Quentin Pino
Emie Simpson
Adeline Kim
Wayne McKnight
HRustin Martz
Ron Bjornberg
Bryan Burrows
Rick Davis
Jimmiie Louis Russell
Theodore Simmons

Div
Optic-S
PCC
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-S
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-S
Lim10
HiCap
Optic-S
HiCap
Lim10
Lim10
Optic-S
HiCap
Lim10

Time
11.78
14.22
15.41
16.05
21.93
21.89
15.28
25.33
23.52
25.50
2111
28.25
30.29
33.80
29.21
36.41
31.48
40.21
41.11
3211
41.76
5341
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Zia Action Handgun: 13Jul24

NS Proc Points Score
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

116
112
110
110
118
116
16

118
105
109
91

11
107
116
96
119
94

111
120
14

93

96

9.85
1.88
Ll
6.89
9.38
§.30
491
4.66
4.46
4.21
4.18
4.14
3.53
343
3.28
3.21
2.99
2.16
2.51
2.30
2.23
1.80

Pct
100.0%
80.0%
12.2%
69.6%
54.6%
53.8%
50.5%
41.3%
45.3%
43.4%
42.4%
42.1%
35.9%
34.9%
33.3%
33.2%
30.3%
28.0%
25.5%
23.4%
22.6%
18.2%

By Division
Shooter

Emie Simpson
Ron Bjornberg
Bryan Burrows
Theodore Simmons
Alexander Kim
Javier Chavez
Bill Everett
Vince Hobbs

Vic Echeverria
Brian Neff
Adeline Kim
HRustin Martz
Jimmiie Louis Russell
Charlie Myers
David Bostic
Bryson Wolfe
Kent Jones
Andrew Rejent
Quentin Pino
Wayne McKnight
Rick Davis

Heidi Chowning

Div
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S

PCC

Score
343
2.16
2.51
1.80
111
6.85
4,66
4.46
418
414
3.28
2.99
2.23
9.85
5.38
5.30
491
421
3.53
3.21
2.30
1.88

Pct
100.0%
80.4%
13.2%
52.3%
100.0%
96.4%
65.5%
62.8%
58.8%
58.2%
46.1%
42.0%
31.3%
100.0%
54.6%
53.8%
50.5%
43.4%
35.9%
33.2%
23.4%
100.0%



Stage 2
Shooter

Heidi Chowning
Charlie Myers
Bryson Wolfe
Alexander Kim
Javier Chavez
Vic Echeverria
David Bostic
Kent Jones
Andrew Rejent
Bill Everett

Rick Davis
Wayne McKnight
Emie Simpson
Vince Hobbs
Brian Neff
HRustin Martz
Theodore Simmons
Adeline Kim
Bryan Burrows
Ron Bjornberg
Jimmiie Louis Russell
Quentin Pino

Div
PCC
Optic-S
Optic-S
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
HiCap
Optic-S
Optic-S
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
Optic-S

Time
22.15
20.01
23.16
26.39
29.56
33.10
30.84
28.28
30.16
29.48
39.31
42.10
43.88
40.13
41.63
4541
55.43
44.56
64.89
63.30
62.13
34.45

19
16
18
19
14
13
22
17
13
20
16
19
19
12
11
24
16
13
23
13
19
11
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NS Proc Points Score
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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0
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123
101
112
123
118
11
107
96
99
95
120
119
123
102
103
109
120
96
121
115
103
41

5.41
5.03
4.84
4.66
3.99
341
341
3.39
3.28
3.22
3.05
2.83
2.80
2.54
2.41
2.40
2.16
2.15
1.96
1.82
1.66
1.36

Pct
100.0%
93.1%
89.4%
86.2%
13.8%
64.2%
64.2%
62.8%
60.1%
59.6%
56.4%
52.3%
51.8%
41.0%
45.8%
44.3%
40.0%
39.8%
36.2%
33.6%
30.1%
25.2%

By Division
Shooter

Emie Simpson
Theodore Simmons
Bryan Burrows
Ron Bjornberg
Alexander Kim
Javier Chavez
Vic Echeverria
Bill Everett
Vince Hobbs
Brian Neff
Rustin Martz
Adeline Kim
Jimmiie Louis Russell
Charlie Myers
Bryson Wolfe
David Bostic
Kent Jones
Andrew Rejent
Rick Davis
Wayne McKnight
Quentin Pino
Heidi Chowning

Div
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S

PCC

Score
2.80
2.16
1.96
1.82
4,66
3.99
341
3.22
2.54
241
240
2.15
1.66
5.03
484
341
3.39
3.28
3.05
2.83
1.36
5.41

Pct
100.0%
11.2%
69.8%
64.8%
100.0%
85.6%
14.5%
69.1%
54.5%
53.1%
51.4%
46.2%
35.6%
100.0%
96.1%
68.9%
67.5%
65.2%
60.6%
56.2%
21.1%
100.0%



Stage 3
Shooter
Alexander Kim
Heidi Chowning
Javier Chavez
Charlie Myers
Andrew Rejent
Kent Jones
David Bostic
Bryson Wolfe
Vic Echeverria
Brian Neff

Rick Davis

Ernie Simpson
Quentin Pino

Bill Everett
Jimmiie Louis Russell
Wayne McKnight
HRustin Martz
Bryan Burrows
Adeline Kim
Vince Hobbs
Ron Bjornberg
Theodore Simmons

Div
HiCap
PCC
HiCap
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-S
Lim10
Optic-S
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-S
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
Lim10

Time A

13.04
14.06
15.24
16.49
1131
17.93
18.12
20.09
19.54
24.82
2483
25.65
26.32
29.11
31.23
30.80
34.35
35.53
35.38
39.41
91.52
68.46
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15
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10
11
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11
11
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16
10
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Zia Action Handgun: 13Jul24

NS Proc Points Score
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83
83
19
19
83
85
85
12
67
85
84
11
15
81
84
81
83
84
18
11
82
80

6.31
5.90
9.18
419
418
414
4.69
3.58
3.43
3.42
3.38
3.00
2.89
2.18
2.69
2.63
2.42
2.36
2.20
1.80
1.59
LIT

Pct
100.0%
92.1%
81.4%
15.3%
15.1%
14.5%
13.1%
56.3%
53.9%
53.8%
53.1%
41.2%
44.8%
83.1%
42.3%
41.3%
38.0%
31.1%
34.6%
28.3%
25.0%
18.4%

By Division
Shooter

Ernie Simpson
Bryan Burrows
Ron Bjornberg
Theodore Simmons
Alexander Kim
Javier Chavez
Vic Echeverria
Brian Neff

Bill Everett
Jimmiie Louis Russell
Kustin Martz
Adeline Kim
Vince Hobbs
Charlie Myers
Andrew Rejent
Kent Jones
David Bostic
Bryson Wolfe
Rick Davis
Quentin Pino
Wayne McKnight
Heidi Chowning

Div
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S

PCC

Score
3.00
2.36
1.59
LIT
6.37
5.18
343
3.42
2.18
2.69
242
2.20
1.80
419
4718
414
469
3.58
3.38
2.85
2.63
5.90

Pct
100.0%
18.8%
53.0%
38.9%
100.0%
81.4%
53.9%
53.8%
83.1%
42.3%
38.0%
34.6%
28.3%
100.0%
99.%
99.0%
91.9%
14.8%
10.6%
59.5%
54.9%
100.0%



Stages 1-3
Shooter
Charlie Myers
Heidi Chowning
Hlexander Kim
Javier Chavez
Bryson Wolfe
David Bostic
Kent Jones
Andrew Rejent
Vic Echeverria
Bill Everett
Brian Neff

Ernie Simpson
Vince Hobbs
Rick Davis
Wayne McKnight
Rustin Martz
Quentin Pino
Adeline Kim
Bryan Burrows
Jimmiie Louis Russell
Ron Bjornberg
Theodore Simmons

Div
Optic-$
PCC
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
Optic-S
Optic-S
HiCap
Optic-S
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
Lim10
Lim10

Zia Action Handgun: 13Jul24

Score
19.61
19.19
18.14
16.03
13.12
13.54
13.11
12.34
11.08
10.66
10.04
9.24
8.80
8.13
8.12
1.80
1.15
1.64
6.83
6.5T
6.17
5.13

Pct
100.0%
91.5%
92.2%
81.5%
69.7%
68.8%
66.6%
62.7%
56.3%
54.2%
51.0%
41.0%
44.8%
44.4%
44.4%
39.7%
39.4%
38.8%
34.1%
33.4%
31.4%
26.1%

By Division
Shooter

Ernie Simpson
Bryan Burrows
Ron Bjornberg
Theodore Simmons
Alexander Kim
Javier Chavez
Vic Echeverria
Bill Everett
Brian Neff
Vince Hobbs
Rustin Martz
Adeline Kim
Jimmiie Louis Russell
Charlie Myers
Bryson Wolfe
David Bostic
Kent Jones
Andrew Rejent
Rick Davis
Wayne McKnight
Quentin Pino
Heidi Chowning

Div
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S

PCC

Score
9.24
6.83
6.17
5.13
18.14
16.03
11.08
10.66
10.04
8.80
1.80
1.64
6.5T
19.61
13.12
13.54
13.11
12.34
8.13
8.12
1.15
19.19

Pct
100.0%
14.0%
66.8%
55.5%
100.0%
88.4%
61.1%
58.8%
55.4%
48.5%
43.0%
42.1%
36.3%
100.0%
69.7%
68.8%
66.6%
62.7%
44.4%
44.4%
39.4%
100.0%



Rank By Points
Shooter

Bryan Burrows
Wayne McKnight
David Bostic

Bill Everett

Brian Neff
Charlie Myers
Bryson Wolfe
Ernie Simpson
Heidi Chowning
Ron Bjornberg
Alexander Kim
Javier Chavez
Andrew Rejent
Quentin Pino
Vince Hobbs
Adeline Kim
Theodore Simmons
Rustin Martz
Jimmiie Louis Russell
Vic Echeverria
Kent Jones

Rick Davis

Stage 1 Time

120
119
118
118
11
116
116
116
112
11
10
110
109
101
105
96
96
94
93
91
16
14

41.11
36.41
21.93
25.33
28.25
11.18
21.89
33.80
14.22
40.21
15.41
16.05
25.50
30.29
23.52
29.21
53.41
31.48
41.16
2111
15.28
3211

Shooter

Bryan Burrows
Heidi Chowning
Alexander Kim
Ernie Simpson
Rick Davis
Theodore Simmons
Wayne McKnight
Javier Chavez
Vic Echeverria
Ron Bjornberg
Bryson Wolfe
Rustin Martz
David Bostic
Brian Neff
Jimmiie Louis Russell
Vince Hobbs
Charlie Myers
Andrew Rejent
Kent Jones
Adeline Kim

Bill Everett
Quentin Pino

Zia Action Handgun: 13Jul24

Stage 2 Time

121
123
123
123
120
120
119
118
11
115
112
109
107
103
103
102
101
99
96
96
95
41

64.89
22.15
26.39
43.88
39.31
55.43
42.10
29.56
33.10
63.30
23.16
45.41
30.84
41.63
62.13
40.13
20.01
30.16
28.28
44.56
29.48
34.45

Shooter

Kent Jones
David Bostic
Brian Neff

Rick Davis
Jimmiie Louis Russell
Bryan Burrows
Alexander Kim
Heidi Chowning
Andrew Rejent
Rustin Martz
Ron Bjornberg
Bill Everett
Wayne McKnight
Theodore Simmons
Javier Chavez
Charlie Myers
Adeline Kim
Ernie Simpson
Quentin Pino
Bryson Wolfe
Vince Hobbs

Vic Echeverria

Stage 3 Time

85
85
85
84
84
84
83
83
83
83
82
81
81
80
19
19
18
11
15
12
11
b1

11.93
18.12
24.82
24.83
31.23
35.53
13.04
14.06
1131
34.35
§1.52
29.11
30.80
68.46
15.24
16.49
35.38
25.65
26.32
20.09
39.41
19.54

Shooter

Bryan Burrows
Wayne McKnight
Heidi Chowning
Hlexander Kim
Ernie Simpson
David Bostic
Ron Bjornberg
Javier Chavez
Brian Neff
Bryson Wolfe
Charlie Myers
Theodore Simmons
Bill Everett
Andrew Rejent
HRustin Martz
Jimmiie Louis Russell
Rick Davis
Vince Hobbs

Vic Echeverria
Adeline Kim
Kent Jones
Quentin Pino

Total Time

331
319
318
316
316
310
308
301
305
300
296
296
294
291
286
280
AL
218
215
210
2571
229

148.19
109.31
51.03
54.90
103.33
70.89
195.03
60.85
94.10
05.14
48.34
171.36
83.92
13.03
111.30
135.12
96.31
103.12
15.01
109.21
61.49
91.06



